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199905140002
04821

05/14/1999
12:32:01

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199904150001
59531

199905100001
94001

05/10/1999
08:18:02

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199903230001
21981

199905130002
01551

05/13/1999
08:25:38

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199903310001
35341

199905100001
93991

05/10/1999
08:18:01

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199903310001
33771


