Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1999/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199905140002 04821	12:32:01	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199904150001 59531	
199905100001 94001	08:18:02	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199903230001 21981	
199905130002 01551		SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC					199903310001 35341	
199905100001 93991	08:18:01	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199903310001 33771	